

**DAKSHINANCHAL VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LTD.**  
**ELECRICITY DISTRIBUTION DIVISION II LALITPUR**

**Tentative Estimate**

**NAME OF WORK :** Given new Service Connection, PTw of SHREE NANDRAM S/O RAMCHARAN, R/O VILL BANGARUWA, BLOCK MAHRONI, MOB 6306524986

**NAME OF SITE :** Near Vill SAUJANA

**LOAD :** 05HP / LMV-5

**NAME OF 11 KV FEEDER :** GUDHA

**HEAD :** FULL DEPOSITE

**NAME OF SUB STATION :** 33/11 KV SAUJANA

**Applcation No.** 1008265469

S No.	PARTICULAR / DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1	PCC POLE 8.5 M LONG	Nos	2	2721.00	5442.00
2	11 KV CROSS ARM "V" TYPE MS ANGLE 65X65X6 MM	Nos	0	821.00	0.00
3	CROSS ARM HOLDING CLAMP WITH BOLTS & NUTS	Nos	0	304.00	0.00
4	11 KV PIN INSULATOR AND GI PIN WITH N&B	Nos	3	268.00	804.00
5	11 KV DISK INSULATOR WITH DISK FITTING	Nos	6	264.00	1584.00
6	F - BRACKET FOR FITTING TOP INSULATOR WITH B&N	Nos	0	265.00	0.00
7	ACSR WEASEL CONDUCTOR	Mtr	110	24.00	2640.00
8	STAY SET COMPLETE (STAY ROD, WIRE, CLAMP, B&N	Nos	3	2027.00	6081.00
9	EARTHING SET COMPLETE (MS ROD, WIRE ETC.)	Nos	2	838.00	1676.00
10	MS T - OFF CHANNEL 125X65X1300 MM	Nos	1	478.00	478.00
11	MS TOP CHANNEL 125X65X2240 MM	Nos	1	832.00	832.00
12	MS DROPPER CHANNEL 100X50X2028 MM	Nos	1	748.00	748.00
13	MS BASE ANGLE FOR T/F 75X75X6X2028 MM	Nos	2	1778.00	3556.00
14	11/0.4 KV, 25 KVA TRANSFORMER COMPLETE	Nos	1	56780.00	56780.00
15	D/P CLAMP COMPLETE	Nos	9	259.00	2331.00
16	11 KV TPMO	Nos	1	18242.00	18242.00
<b>TOTAL COST OF MATERIAL</b>					<b>101194.00</b>
<b>FIX LINE CHARGE</b>					<b>5000.00</b>
<b>GRANT TOTAL</b>					<b>106194.00</b>
<b>SAY TOTAL IN Rs.</b>					<b>106,194.00</b>

**LINE CHART**



**NOTE :** (1) LINE SURVEY HAS BEEN DONE IN PRESENCE OF CONSUMER AT PARTICULER SITE  
 (2) CARTAGE & ERRACTION WORK WILL BE DONE BY CONSUMER.

**S.D.O.**  
**EDSD VII MADAWARA**

  
**TRILOKI MADDHESHIA**  
**JUNIOR ENGINEER**